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L B IEA R T

IS

3,552,882.56

3,552,882.56

2. A I i <g

82,522.08

82,522.08

(1) T3 adEdT

82,522.08

82,522.08
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16,799,720.46

158,237.87
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5,300,000.00

4,239,988.28

0

150,754.92

9,690,743.20

(3) AMbA IEHE N

3. Ay D e

2,851,771.16

16,911,181.75
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95,288.02

19,989,364.32

(1) Ab ok

2,851,771.16

16,911,181.75

131,123.39

95,288.02

19,989,364.32
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T A

Il T 2 450

U T A

FE LRV

6,211,151.42

6,211,151.42

10,305,737.37

10,305,737.37

P =R TR

Brr G AR st A
o E ot e RS

0.00

0.00

4,917,170.04

4,917,170.04

FRIWIT TR

B R R

505,047.58

505,047.58

433,865.50

433,865.50

At

6,716,199.00
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(2). FERAEHEE

O&EH v AIEH

U B 7 2 PR AR R R 2380 v 5 AR 408 R R R A 7 3
O&EH v AIEH

LAt B

COiEH VAIEH

28 KHfsRA
ViEH OAEH
AL o R AR

i H LIPS AW AR | AR SR | A >4 IR R0
G40 5476,223.04 500,385.56 1,178,298.65 4,798,309.95
SEE 363251634 | 1,132,07547 182,274.79 4,582,317.02
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